
Colorado Springs

Airport Colorado Springs Airport

Starting Service March 11, 2021

13 daily nonstop departures to five cities:
Chicago (Midway), Dallas (Love Field), Denver, Las Vegas, and Phoenix

Baltimore/Washington, Chicago (Midway), Dallas (Love Field), Denver, Houston (Hobby), 
Las Vegas, Long  Beach, Calif., Phoenix, San Antonio, San Diego

Current Service As of Apr 09, 2024, Southwest will offer up to 18 departures a day to 10 cities:

Employees Customer Engagement
Customer Support & Services
Ground Operations
People Dept
Supply Chain Management
Technology

1
1

96
1
2
8

Total  109
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Southwest Airlines serves 121 destinations across the United States and ten additional countries.  Number of departures reflective of peak weekday in 

currently published flight schedule. Some gates are common-use or shared facilities.  Read more about Southwest’s commitment to the triple bottom line: 

Performance, People, and Planet

http://www.san.org/#
https://coloradosprings.gov/flycos/#
https://www.swamedia.com/pages/city-fact-sheets
https://www.southwest.com/citizenship/

